
Christ Church Day School Events 

2023-2024 
 

Pizza Days (Day School) 
Every week beginning the first week of school (Exceptions for holiday celebrations) 

 Thursday & Friday (Wednesdays on Friday Early Release Days) 
 

Staff Meetings/Luncheons/Celebrations  
New Staff, Aug 23 - 8:30AM Leads, Aug 23 - 10:30AM Assistants, Aug 25 - 10:30AM  MMO, Aug 28 -10:30 

 Thurs, Aug 24 -10AM       Mon, Aug 28 - 9AM Wed, Sept 20  Wed, Oct 18  Wed, Nov 15
 Wed, Dec 13  

Tues, Jan 9  Tues, Feb 7 AHA TBA  Thurs, Mar 14 Tues, Apr 16  Tues, May 14 
 

Flu & COVID Vaccine Clinic for Staff & Parents 
Oct 5 11:45AM-12:45PM 
Original Works Art Sale 

Oct 5 & 6 and Oct 12 & 13 
Casey May Photography 

Oct 11 (all Four’s classes & MMOI), Oct 12 (2 day classes & MMOII) & Oct 13 (3 day classes) 
Firefighter Visit 

Oct 18 & 19 
 

Holiday Candle Sale 
Nov 2 & 3 

 Children’s Thanksgiving Parade & Feast 
Thanksgiving Bake Sale 

Nov 14 & 15 (Two’s classes) and Nov 16 & 17 (Three’s & Four’s classes) 
Baby Jesus Birthday Mini Bundt Cake Sale 

 
Santa Celebration 
Dec 2 Details TBA 

Christmas Pageant 
Dec 13 at 10:30AM (5 Day 4’s & 3 Day 3’s classes) & Dec 14 at 10:30AM (4 Day 4’s classes & 2 Day 3’s classes) 

 
Kid’s Teeth Dental Puppet Show 

Feb 21 & 22 at 9:30AM 
Doughnuts with Daddy (preschool) 

 Details TBA (Feb or Mar) 
 

Teacher Appreciation Week 
Mar 11-15 

Casey May Photography Spring Outdoor Individual & Group Photos  
 Apr 10 (all Four’s classes & MMOI), Apr 11 (2 day classes & MMOII) & Apr 12 (3 day classes) 

Weatherman Visit 
Mar 6 & 7 

 
Local Author Visit 

Apr 17 &18 
Jack’s Cosmic Dog Spirit Night (4-8PM) 

Apr TBA 
 

Muffins with Mommy (preschool)  
TBA (Apr or May)  

Fours Graduation Ceremony May 23 

 


